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REG BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES REG 3(AD-BRN-
CAS-MOR-PIK-SCOT)UNEXP
4-YEAR TERM

Reg. TTotaI
Voters |Votes

No Candidate

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES REG 2 (BOND-
CHR-EFF-FAY-MONT)-6-

YEAR TERM
Reg. |Total
Voters |Votes

No Candidate

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES REG 2(BOND-
CHR-EFF-FAY-
MONT)UNEXP
Rd&RM |Total
Voters |Votes

RED 4-YEAR

No Candidate

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES REG 1(CAL-
GRNE-JER-MACOUPIN)- 6

YEAR TERM
Reg. |Total
Voters |Votes

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CARLINVILLE 6
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GILLESPIE 4
GILLESPIE 5
GILLESPIE 6
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
MT. OLIVE 5
MT. OLIVE 6
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2

18 0 0

30 0 0

29 0 0

18 0 0

30 0 0

29 0 0

232
223
714
631
1531
577
758
517
1006
169
652
645
244
450
1027
748
1005
164
702
711
525
563
541
515
352
226
259
773
522
472
966
453
109
353
374
368
368
458
372
223
154
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REG BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES REG 3(AD-BRN-
CAS-MOR-PIK-SCOT)UNEXP
4-YEAR TERM

Reg. TTotaI
Voters |Votes |No Candidate

Voters

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES REG 2 (BOND-
CHR-EFF-FAY-MONT)-6-
YEAR TERM
Reg. |Total
Votes

No Candidate

Voters

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES REG 2(BOND-
CHR-EFF-FAY-
MONT)UNEXP
Rd&RM |Total
Votes

RED 4-YEAR

No Candidate

Voters

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES REG 1(CAL-

GRNE-JER-MACOUPIN)- 6
YEAR TERM
Reg. |Total
Votes

No Candidate

NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON 5
VIRDEN 1
VIRDEN 2
VIRDEN 3
VIRDEN 4
WESTERN MOUND

5 0 0
2 0 0

0 0 0

653
580
479
219
389
537
184
200
358
514
518
834
980
825
666
538
674
662
410
186

0

Total

77 0 0

77 0 0
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REG BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES(CAL-GEN-JER-
MACOUPIN)-UNEXPIRED 4-

BRIGHTON BETSEY ANN FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT TRUSTEE

FOSTERBURG WATER DISTRICT TRUSTEE

YEAR TERM KERRY STEVEN
Reg. Total Reg. Total [MICHAEL R. BRAD B. Reg. Total [BERTELS RUPPERT
Voters |Votes |No Candidate |Voters |Votes |PRICE TARGHETTA |Voters [Votes [(IND) (IND)
Jurisdiction Wide
BARR 232 0 0
BIRD 223 0 0 - - . - - .
BRIGHTON 1 714 0 0 669 141 53 37.59% 88 62.41%
BRIGHTON 2 631 0 0 428 23 5 21.74% 18  78.26% - - - . - _
BRIGHTON 3 1531 0 0 1531 326 114  34.97% 212 65.03% 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
BRUSHY MOUND 577 0 0 - - . . .
BUNKER HILL 1 758 0 0 22 1 1 100.00% 0 -
BUNKER HILL 2 517 0 0 517 87 48 55.17% 39 44.83%
BUNKER HILL 3 1006 0 0 866 298 214 71.81% 84 28.19%
CAHOKIA 1 169 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 652 0 0
CAHOKIA 3 645 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 244 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 450 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 1027 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 748 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 1005 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 164 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 702 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 711 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 525 0 0 - - - - . _
DORCHESTER 1 563 0 0 23 8 4 50.00% 4  50.00%
DORCHESTER 2 541 0 0 - - . .
GILLESPIE 1 515 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 352 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 226 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 259 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 773 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 522 0 0
GIRARD 1 472 0 0
GIRARD 2 966 0 0 - - - _
HILYARD 453 0 0 2 0 0 0
HONEY POINT 109 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 353 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 374 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 368 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 368 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 458 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 372 0 0
NILWOOD 1 223 0 0
NILWOOD 2 154 0 0
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REG BOARD OF SCHOOL
TRUSTEES(CAL-GEN-JER-
MACOUPIN)-UNEXPIRED 4-
YEAR TERM
Reg. |Total
Voters |Votes

No Candidate

BRIGHTON BETSEY ANN FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT TRUSTEE

Reg. |Total |MICHAELR. |BRAD B.

FOSTERBURG WATER DISTRICT TRUSTEE

Reg.

Total
Votes

KERRY
BERTELS

STEVEN
RUPPERT

NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON 5
VIRDEN 1
VIRDEN 2
VIRDEN 3
VIRDEN 4
WESTERN MOUND

653
580
479
219
389
537
184
200
358
514
518
834
980
825
666
538
674
662
410
186

0

Voters

Votes |PRICE TARGHETTA

Voters

(IND)

(IND)

Total
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2628 490 172 35.10% 318 64.90%

1432

396

268 67.68%

128

32.32%)
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STANDARD CITY VILLAGE PROPOSITION

TO REDUCE BOARD SIZE

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

YES

o

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CARLINVILLE 6
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GILLESPIE 4
GILLESPIE 5
GILLESPIE 6
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
MT. OLIVE 5
MT. OLIVE 6
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2

77 22 13 59.09%

9 40.91%
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STANDARD CITY VILLAGE PROPOSITION

TO REDUCE BOARD SIZE

Reg. |Total

Voters

NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON 5
VIRDEN 1
VIRDEN 2
VIRDEN 3
VIRDEN 4
WESTERN MOUND

Votes |YES ‘NO

15 3 2 66.67%

1 33.33%

Total

92 25 15 60.00%

10 40.00%



